
Mid-Hudson Library System

UniversalClass Site Usage Report

December 1, 2021 - December 31, 2021

57
New Registrations

129
New Courses Started

2,100
Videos Watched

470
Login Sessions

3,197
Lessons Viewed

1,272
Student Submissions



Daily Usage

From December 1, 2021 To December 31, 2021



Monthly Usage

From December 1, 2021 To December 31, 2021



 

Top 15 Most Active Courses

From December 1, 2021 To December 31, 2021

951 Course Activity

Advanced Excel 2019

#1

459 Course Activity

Tex Mex Cooking 101

#2

443 Course Activity

Greek Mythology

#3

380 Course Activity

Italian Cooking 101

#4

306 Course Activity

SEO Copywriting

#5

246 Course Activity

Excel 2019

#6



228 Course Activity

Genealogy 101

#7

212 Course Activity

How to Write a Short
Story

#8

182 Course Activity

American History
Review

#9

151 Course Activity

Memory
Improvement

#10

133 Course Activity

How To Draw 101

#11

125 Course Activity

ABCs of English
Grammar

#12

101 Course Activity

Mixed Media Art

#13

98 Course Activity

Python Programming
101

#14

94 Course Activity

Digital Photography
101

#15



 

Top 30 Courses Joined

From December 1, 2021 To December 31, 2021

4 New Students

How To Draw 101

#1

3 New Students

Acrylic Painting 101

#2

2 New Students

Investing 101:
Stocks, Bonds, and
Mutual Funds

#3

2 New Students

Speed Reading 101

#4

2 New Students

Landscaping 101

#5

2 New Students

Adobe InDesign 101

#6



2 New Students

Auras: Viewing,
Identifying, and
Understanding

#7

2 New Students

Social Media
Marketing: An
Introduction

#8

2 New Students

Geometry 101:
Beginner to
Intermediate Level

#9

2 New Students

Greek Mythology

#10

2 New Students

Lifetime Wellness 101

#11

2 New Students

Dream Interpretation
101

#12

2 New Students

Fashion Design 101:
An Introduction

#13

2 New Students

Watercolor Painting
101

#14

2 New Students

Critical Thinking

#15



2 New Students

How to Improve Your
Concentration

#16

2 New Students

Self Hypnosis 101:
Reshaping Your
Reality

#17

2 New Students

Excel 2021

#18

2 New Students

Weight Loss
Management

#19

2 New Students

Bread Baking 101

#20

1 New Student

Google Docs

#21

1 New Student

Motivational and
Public Speaking 101

#22

1 New Student

Creative Writing
Workshop

#23

1 New Student

Haunted Places

#24



1 New Student

How to Write Short
Stories for Children

#25

1 New Student

Introduction to Music
Appreciation

#26

1 New Student

Accounting &
Bookkeeping 101 for
Everyone

#27

1 New Student

Buddhism 101

#28

1 New Student

Genealogy 101

#29

1 New Student

Kaizen 101 - An
Introduction

#30



Daily Usage Table

From December 1, 2021 To December 31, 2021

Date
New

Registrations

New

Courses

Started

Login

Sessions

Lessons

Viewed

Videos

Watched

Student

Submissions
Total

Wed, Dec 1, 2021 3 3 19 109 61 31 226

Thu, Dec 2, 2021 - - 15 58 44 27 144

Fri, Dec 3, 2021 2 5 15 105 73 61 261

Sat, Dec 4, 2021 3 8 13 50 54 32 160

Sun, Dec 5, 2021 3 7 15 38 23 14 100

Mon, Dec 6, 2021 3 2 12 60 51 26 154

Tue, Dec 7, 2021 3 2 13 59 47 76 200

Wed, Dec 8, 2021 1 4 18 41 38 28 130

Thu, Dec 9, 2021 1 3 15 63 46 34 162

Fri, Dec 10, 2021 1 - 9 80 81 42 213

Sat, Dec 11, 2021 2 7 19 146 119 81 374

Sun, Dec 12, 2021 - 7 12 129 79 44 271

Mon, Dec 13, 2021 2 4 19 98 87 63 273

Tue, Dec 14, 2021 2 1 16 90 62 66 237

Wed, Dec 15, 2021 1 3 14 39 23 12 92

Thu, Dec 16, 2021 1 1 15 49 36 31 133

Fri, Dec 17, 2021 1 5 11 78 51 50 196

Sat, Dec 18, 2021 3 5 12 71 44 36 171

Sun, Dec 19, 2021 - 1 6 34 28 9 78

Mon, Dec 20, 2021 - 11 24 133 145 47 360

Tue, Dec 21, 2021 3 1 20 45 33 24 126

Wed, Dec 22, 2021 4 6 15 86 82 43 236

Thu, Dec 23, 2021 3 12 15 113 68 59 270

Fri, Dec 24, 2021 2 - 16 53 34 13 118

Sat, Dec 25, 2021 1 2 10 73 51 28 165



Sun, Dec 26, 2021 3 9 15 99 76 40 242

Mon, Dec 27, 2021 1 3 15 92 72 48 231

Tue, Dec 28, 2021 1 2 15 183 139 86 426

Wed, Dec 29, 2021 2 5 20 110 74 58 269

Thu, Dec 30, 2021 2 3 23 150 103 23 304

Fri, Dec 31, 2021 3 7 14 663 176 40 903

Total 57 129 470 3,197 2,100 1,272 7,225



Thank You!

Thank you again for allowing UniversalClass to serve your continuing education
needs.


